
 
National Dog Show 2019  

Judge: Mr Peter Van Baaren-Grob  
 
 

BEST OF BREED :  Mrs D SCHILIZZI & Mrs P HEALY-GATES  Chacombe Albert  

Dog CC :  Mrs D SCHILIZZI & Mrs P HEALY-GATES  Chacombe Albert  

Res Dog CC :  Miss M MALLOWS X-jewel Od Dvou Orechu Binglui (Imp)  

Bitch CC :  Miss C GURTNER Oprah De Melcourt  

Res Bitch CC :  Mr I WILLEY & Miss C SIDDLE Ch Penemma Misty For Me JW  

Best Puppy :  Mr R S & Mrs R K BAKER Cofton Dancing On My Own  

Best Veteran & 3rd Vet Group :  Mrs C BOWLES-ROBINSON Ch Baldragon She Demands  

JW  

Best Special Beginner :  Mrs H ABBOTT Cofton Reach For The Stars  

 

 

Class 1684 SBD NO ENTRIES  

 

Class 1685 MPD (5 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs C BOWLES-ROBINSON Baldragon Russian Roulette  

2nd:  Mr S C & Mrs G A SMITH Justacharma Magic Goes On  

3rd:  Mr R F & Mrs E A RUSHTON Tiflin We All Love Jack  

Res:  Mr J R GOODWIN Amantra Summer Waltz With Diggle  

VHC:  Mrs R MOCHRIE Downsbank Nightshade  

 

Class 1686 PD (3 Entries) Abs: 1  

1st:  Mrs C BOWLES-ROBINSON Baldragon Russian Roulette  

2nd:  Mr S C & Mrs G A SMITH Mitapip Black Is Magic For Justacharma  

 

 

Class 1687 JD (4 Entries) Abs: 2  

1st: Mrs D SCHILIZZI & Mrs P HEALY-GATES  Chacombe Albert  



2nd:  Mrs R MOCHRIE Gino Od Dvou Orechu Downsbank (Cze Imp)  

 

 

Class 1688 YD (2 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st: Mr R S & Mrs R K BAKER Cofton Stars and the Moon  

2nd: Mrs S C SINGLETON Rus Indigo Russisch Geist At Nevskogo Hobbita At Celxo  

  

 

Class 1689 ND (1 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Dragonheart Winter Morning  

 

 

Class 1690 GD (2 Entries) Abs: 1  

1st:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Dragonheart Fall Breeze  

 

 

Class 1691 PGD (3 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs K L & Mr M AUSTIN L Dragonheart Fall Breeze  

2nd:  V COX Miss Petitpaws Black Prince  

 

 

Class 1692 LD (5 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs S C SINGLETON Marchog Mactartan Celxo  

2nd:  Mr R F & Mrs E A RUSHTON Justacharma He Is So Magic At Tiflin  

3rd:  Mrs M KENDALL & Mrs I M ASKINS & Miss R WILEMAN  Chocolate Moonlight At 

Headra  

Res:  Mr J R GOODWIN Diggle Dandelion JW  

VHC:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Dragonheart Winter Morning  

 

Class 1693 OD (8 Entries) Abs: 1  



1st:  Miss M MALLOWS X-jewel Od Dvou Orechu Binglui (Imp)  

2nd:  Ms M R DAWSON & Mrs C M JONES Chacombe Arizona For Pomelo  

3rd:  Mr R G & Mrs K M STEWART Ch Kasamanda Just A Dream for Marchog  

Res:  Dr A SCHEMEL Ch Tudorhurst Commodore  

VHC:  Miss S MADDISON Celxo Charles Dickens Sh.CM  

 

Class 1694 VD (3 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Dragonheart Of Winter  

2nd:  Mr S C & Mrs G A SMITH Ch Headra's Truly Magic Is Justacharma  

3rd:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Oh Dandy Boy Hero  

 

Class 1695 SBB (1 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs H ABBOTT Cofton Reach For The Stars  

 

 

Class 1696 MPB (2 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mr R F & Mrs E A RUSHTON Justacharma Only The Magic For Tiflin  

2nd:  Mrs R MOCHRIE Downsbank Bluebell  

 

 

Class 1697 PB (1 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mr R S & Mrs R K BAKER Cofton Dancing On My Own  

 

 

Class 1698 JB (2 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Miss C GURTNER Oprah De Melcourt  

2nd:  Mrs T POTTER Toyswood Starlight Express  

 

 

Class 1699 YB (3 Entries) Abs: 1  



1st: 4469 ABBOTT Mrs H Cofton Reach For The Stars  

2nd: 4509 POTTER Mrs T Toyswood Starlight Express  

 

 

Class 1700 NB (2 Entries) Abs: 1  

1st:  Mr D & Mrs D M BAILEY Toyswood Rising Star At Aldoricka  

 

 

Class 1701 GB (2 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs H ABBOTT Cofton Reach For The Stars  

2nd:  Mrs T POTTER Toyswood Starlight Express  

 

 

Class 1702 PGB (2 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs S C SINGLETON Celxo Absolutely Beautiful  

2nd:  Mr R S & Mrs R K BAKER Cofton Dusty Blue  

 

 

Class 1703 LB (10 Entries) Abs: 2  

1st:  Mr R S & Mrs R K BAKER Cofton Snow White  

2nd:  Mr T W & Mrs C A HARDIMAN Tovarich Teanna  

3rd:  Mrs M & Mr Z CHAPMAN & Miss T IRELAND Ellemich Day Dream  

Res:  Mrs R MOCHRIE Downsbank Tiger Lilly JW  

VHC:  Mr M & Mrs K AUSTIN & Miss E BAKER Cofton Dancing Though Life Jw  

 

Class 1704 OB (4 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mr I WILLEY & Miss C SIDDLE Ch Penemma Misty For Me JW  

2nd:  Mr R G & Mrs K M STEWART Ch Marchog MacFlannelette  

3rd:  Mrs S C SINGLETON Celxo Absolutely Beautiful  

Res:  Ms M R DAWSON & Mrs C M JONES Ch Cwmhaf Te Kanawa  



 

Class 1705 VB (3 Entries) Abs: 0  

1st:  Mrs C BOWLES-ROBINSON Ch Baldragon She Demands JW  

2nd:  Miss C GURTNER Multi Ch Fleur De Lys De Melcourt  

3rd:  Mrs K L & Mr M L AUSTIN Baldragon May Bea Baby  

 
 

 


